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20
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20

20

20
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20

20

Costs: Start Up
Water Source
Compost Bins

Signage

15 15
$600
Eagle Proj
$25
$625

10

15

Costs: Yearly
Meter Charge
Water Charge
Street Dept. Costs

Recreation Costs

15

$40
$80
$400
$400
$920

Revenue: Yearly

36 Plots X $30 = $1080

$1,080



